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MSL Cross Country Championships

Palatine,

IL

10/19/2019

VARSITY BOYS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place TmPl No. Name Yr School Time
1 1 6762 Josh Methner 12 Hersey 14:32
2 2 6857 Richie Jacobo 12 Palatine 14:48
3 3 6782 Max Svienty 12 Hersey 15:03
4 4 6939 Stephen Barretto 11 Rolling Meadows 15:18
5 5 6775 Quinn Rudy 12 Hersey 15:19
6 6 6776 Colin safford 12 Hersey 15:21
7 7 6618 Patrick Furlong 12 Barrington 15:29
8 8 6834 Erik Snell 12 Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 15:30
9 9 6885 James Spencer 12 Palatine 15:33

10 10 6848 Jack Casaccio 9 Palatine 15:35
11 11 6959 Jack Martin 12 Rolling Meadows 15:38
12 12 6851 Andrew Duran 12 Palatine 15:41
13 13 6620 Trevor Giampa 12 Barrington 15:45
14 14 6611 Ben DeWeerdt 11 Barrington 15:45
15 15 6839 Thomas Walter 12 Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 15:45
16 16 6668 Tyler Matsuda 10 Buffalo Grove 15:47
17 17 6679 Grant Wasielewski 12 Buffalo Grove 15:48
18 18 6708 James Preucil 12 Conant 15:48
19 19 6816 Jack Dechoudens 11 Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 15:50
20 20 6624 Matt Hargrave 11 Barrington 15:50
21 21 6787 Luis Vazquez 11 Hersey 15:56
22 22 6889 Brandon Waller 11 Palatine 15:56
23 23 6812 Ken Winston 11 Hoffman Estates 15:57
"4 24 6625 Carter Hart 11 Barrington 15:57
5 25 6936 Jack Wolski 12 Palatine (Fremd) 15:58
26 26 6604 Alfredo Arnieri 11 Barrington 16:01
27 27 6860 Andrew Jordan 9 Palatine 16:04
28 28 6809 Iverson Solis 11 Hoffman Estates 16:10
29 29 6819 T.J. Garland 10 Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 16:11
30 30 6702 Ethan Parham 12 Conant 16:11
31 31 7019 Bryan Martinez 11 Wheeling 16:17
32 32 6615 Jack FitzPatrick 11 Barrington 16:18
33 33 6770 Jason Palafox 12 Hersey 16:19
34 34 6859 Andrew Johns 11 Palatine 16:19
35 35 6952 Jacob Johnson Wright 12 Rolling Meadows 16:25
36 36 6790 ahmar khan 11 Hoffman Estates 16:26
37 37 6826 Logan Mertes 12 Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 16:27
38 38 6980 Kaden De Garmo 12 Schaumburg 16:29
39 39 6927 Dhruv Purohit 12 Palatine (Fremd) 16:30
40 40 6977 Grant Bonatz 12 Schaumburg 16:30
41 41 6978 Simon Cooper 12 Schaumburg 16:30
42 42 6940 Jose Castillo 12 Rolling Meadows 16:31
43 43 6835 Nic Squillacioti 11 Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 16:33
44 44 6758 Luke Linscott 11 Hersey 16:33
45 45 6916 Thomas Novak 12 Palatine (Fremd) 16:35
46 46 6998 Charles Zielinski 11 Schaumburg 16:42
47 47 6974 Carter Wachtel 10 Rolling Meadows 16:44
48 48 6904 Nick Grasse 12 Palatine (Fremd) 16:46
49 49 6808 Preetpaul Singh 10 Hoffman Estates 16:50
50 50 7040 Angel Torres 12 Wheeling 16:50
51 51 6656 Jack Bank 9 Buffalo Grove 16:54
52 52 7036 Jose Sierra 12 Wheeling 16:55
53 53 6721 Michael Johnson 12 Elk Grove 16:57
54 54 6930 Dylan Siena 11 Palatine (Fremd) 16:57
55 55 6796 Jerry Jimenez 10 Hoffman Estates 16:58
‘ 6 56 6699 Andrew Milas 12 Conant 17:00
¥ 57 57 7034 Greg Sevilla 12 Wheeling 17:06
58 58 6657 Kyle Benbow 11 Buffalo Grove 17:11
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MSL Cross Country Championships
Palatine, IL
10/19/2019

VARSITY BOYS TEAM RESULTS

1. 36 Hersey (15:15
1 1 6762 Josh Methner 12 14:32
3 6782 Max Svienty 12 15:03
0 5 6775 Quinn Rudy 12 15:19
74 6 6776 Colin safford 12 15:21
5 21 6787 Luis Vazquez 11 15:56
6 ( 33) 6770 Jason Palafox 12 16:19
7 ( 44) 6758 Luke Linscott 11 16:33
2. 55 Palatine (15:31
1 2 6857 Richie Jacobo 12 14:48
2 9 6885 James Spencer 12 15:33
3 10 6848 Jack Casaccio 9 15:35
4 12 6851 Andrew Duran 12 15:41
5 22 6889 Brandon Waller 11 15:56
6 ( 27) 6860 Andrew Jordan 9 16:04
7 ( 34) 6859 Andrew Johns 11 16:19
3. 78 Barrington (15:46
1 7 6618 Patrick Furlong 12 15:29
2 13 6620 Trevor Giampa 12 15:45
3 14 6611 Ben DeWeerdt 11 15:45
4 20 6624 Matt Hargrave 11 15:50
5 24 6625 Carter Hart 11 15:57
6 ( 26) 6604 Alfredo Arnieri 11 16:01
7 ( 32) 6615 Jack FitzPatrick 11 16:18
4. 108 Mt. Prospect (Prospect) (15:57
1 8 6834 Erik Snell 12 15:30
2 15 6839 Thomas Walter 12 15:45
19 6816 Jack Dechoudens 11 15:50
“ 29 6819 T.J. Garland 10 16:11
E) 37 6826 Logan Mertes 12 16:27
6 ( 43) 6835 Nic Squillacioti 11 16:33

https://results.raceroster.com/results/unstructured/cjwem9y2d7tsxcc9?id=unstructured_1404&raw=true
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5. 139 Rolling Meadows (16:08
4 6939 Stephen Barretto 11 15:18
11 6959 Jack Martin 12 15:38
35 6952 Jacob Johnson Wright 12 16:25
42 6940 Jose Castillo 12 16:31
47 6974 Carter Wachtel 10 16:44
6 ( 77) 6967 Alex Sanchez 11 18:07
7 ( 81) 6962 Michael O’Keeffe 11 19:09
MSL Cross Country Championships
Palatine, IL
10/19/2019
VARSITY BOYS TEAM RESULTS
6. 191 Hoffman Estates (16:29
1 23 6812 Ken Winston 11 15:57
2 28 6809 Iverson Solis 11 16:10
3 36 6790 ahmar khan 11 16:26
4 49 6808 Preetpaul Singh 10 16:50
5 55 6796 Jerry Jimenez 10 16:58
6 ( 60) 6791 Omar Arroyo 12 17:17
7 ( 68) 6798 Rudolph LaFave 11 17:27
7. 206 Buffalo Grove (16:37
1 16 6668 Tyler Matsuda 10 15:47
2 17 6679 Grant Wasielewski 12 15:48
51 6656 Jack Bank 9 16:54
58 6657 Kyle Benbow 11 17:11
=7 64 6676 Albert Szewczyk 10 17:22
6 ( 66) 6674 Spencer Sadler 10 17:25
7 ( 72) 6667 Tyler Lieu 9 17:39
8. 211 Palatine (Fremd) (16:34
1 25 6936 Jack Wolski 12 15:58
2 39 6927 Dhruv Purohit 12 16:30
3 45 6916 Thomas Novak 12 16:35
4 48 6904 Nick Grasse 12 16:46
5 54 6930 Dylan Siena 11 16:57
6 ( 65) 6910 Kevin Lui 12 17:25
7 ( 74) 6923 Anish Pokharkar 11 17:57
9. 226 Schaumburg (16:42
1 38 6980 Kaden De Garmo 12 16:29
2 40 6977 Grant Bonatz 12 16:30
3 41 6978 Simon Cooper 12 16:30
4 46 6998 Charles Zielinski 11 16:42
5 61 6985 Marcos Jaimes 10 17:19
6 ( 62) 6986 Nick McCoy 11 17:20
7 ( 76) 6996 Matt Trybus 10 18:04
10. 240 Conant (16:47
1 18 6708 James Preucil 12 15:48
2 30 6702 Ethan Parham 12 16:11
3 56 6699 Andrew Milas 12 17:00
4 67 6700 Anthony Milas 10 17:26
69 6704 Khushin Patel 12 17:29
( 70) 6714 Jason Thomas 11 17:32
_ ( 71) 6685 Andy Davidson 10 17:39

htips://results.raceroster.com/results/unstructured/cjwem8y2d 7tsxcc9?id=unstructured_1404&raw=true
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MSL Cross Country Championships
Palatine, IL

10/19/2019

VARSITY BOYS TEAM RESULTS

11. 249 Wheeling (16:53
1 31 7019 Bryan Martinez 11 16:17

2 50 7040 Angel Torres 12 16:50

3 52 7036 Jose Sierra 12 16:55

4 57 7034 Greg Sevilla 12 17:06

5 59 7015 Japnam Hothi 11 17:14

6 ( 63) 7017 Esteban Lagunes 12 17:20

7 ( 75) 7028 Ray Petzold 11 17:57
12. 363 Elk Grove (18:07
1 53 6721 Michael Johnson 12 16:57

2 73 6719 Abigail Garcia 11 17:45

3 78 6734 Liam Saluski 11 18:21

4 79 6731 Marco Perez 12 18:40

5 80 6718 Josh cCastic 12 18:52

6 ( 82) 6736 Steven Serrano 12 22:14

7 ( 83) 6744 Armando Zavala 10 30:07

https://results.raceroster.com/resultsfunstructured/cjwem9y2d 7tsxcc9?id=unstructured_1404&raw=true

84:22 0:57)

90:35 1:55)

10/20/19, 11:40 AM

Page 4 of 4



MSL Cross Country Championships - Raw Results

MSL Cross Country Championships - Raw Results
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MSL Cross Country Championships
Palatine, IL
10/19/2019

FROSH SOPH BOYS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place TmPl No. Name Yr School Time
1 1 6616 Ryan Fryer 10 Barrington 15:58

2 2 6610 Zack Daniel 10 Barrington 16:02
3 3 6863 Mason Krieg 9 Palatine 16:03

4 4 6608 Majdal Boulos 10 Barrington 16:06
5 5 6777 Sean Safford 10 Hersey 16:23
6 6 6823 Sean Kura 10 Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 16:23
7 7 6874 Thomas O'Sullivan 10 Palatine 16:29
8 8 6873 Rohan Namboothiri 9 Palatine 16:37
9 9 6852 Owen Elliot 9 Palatine 16:37
10 10 6746 Luke Altmeyer 10 Hersey 16:39
11 11 6653 Quinn Zona 10 Barrington 16:40
12 12 6769 Connor Oiler 10 Hersey 16:49
13 13 6643 Ethan Sirois 10 Barrington 16:49
14 14 6871 Tyler Murphy 10 Palatine 16:54
15 15 6637 Bryan Piscitello 10 Barrington 16:55
16 16 6757 Johnny Lifka 10 Hersey 16:55
17 17 6633 Jacob Norris 10 Barrington 16:56
18 18 6861 Christian Keller 9 Palatine 16:57
19 19 6843 Angel Adaya 10 Palatine 16:58
20 20 6753 Harrison Gillespie 10 Hersey 17:04
21 6888 Mukal Verma 10 Palatine 17:07
22 21 6908 steven verenis 9 Palatine (Fremd) 17:09
23 22 6958 Cole Martin 10 Rolling Meadows 17:10
@.4 23 6815 Jobin Chiramel 10 Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 17:12
25 24 6766 Aidan Nishimura 9 Hersey 17:18
26 25 6773 Michael Renner 10 Hersey 17:20
27 6876 Tyler Perry 10 Palatine 17:22
28 6627 Owen King 9 Barrington 17:24
29 26 7010 Miguel Granados 10 Wheeling 17:26
30 6647 AJ Van Vuren 9 Barrington 17:27
31 6654 Reid Zona 10 Barrington 17:27
32 27 6665 Charlie Kummerow 9 Buffalo Grove 17:27
33 28 6832 Kosta Skoufos 10 Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 17:28
34 6768 Patrick Nowak 9 Hersey 17:31
35 6869 Patrick McClanahan 10 Palatine 17:33
36 29 6920 Naitik Patel 10 Palatine (Fremd) 17:35
37 30 6975 Tyler Wengronowitz 9 Rolling Meadows 17:37
38 31 7032 Dan Reynoso 9 Wheeling 17:38
39 32 6917 Kaleb Odachowski 10 Palatine (Fremd) 17:39
40 33 6919 Robert Panzino 9 Palatine (Fremd) 17:39
41 6858 Konrad Jakubowski 9 Palatine 17:43
42 34 6906 Matthew Jones 9 Palatine (Fremd) 17:44
43 35 6697 Vijay Krishnamoorthi 9 Conant 17:45
44 6649 Jack Ward 9 Barrington 17:49
45 6844 Riley Beasley 10 Palatine 17:52
46 6612 Sam Deweerdt 9 Barrington 17:56
47 36 6983 Christian Heywood 9 Schaumburg 17:57
48 6778 Parker Sena 9 Hersey 17:57
49 37 6965 Elijah Perry 10 Rolling Meadows 17:58
50 38 6827 Jack Murphy 9 Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 17:59
51 39 6960 Philip Martire 9 Rolling Meadows 17:59
52 40 6799 Jeffery Lindquist 10 Hoffman Estates 17:59
53 41 6898 David Decker 10 Palatine (Fremd) 17:59
54 6652 Evan Zona 10 Barrington 18:00
@5 42 6811 Josue Valencia 10 Hoffman Estates 18:00
\ 6 43 7025 Chris Ordon 9 Wheeling 18:05
57 44 6956 Jake Maddalone 9 Rolling Meadows 18:09
R RTARA Mavyecr~An Naamalao a Toarcaw 1«11
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“u

59
60
61

62
>
oy
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
6
%97
98
99
100
101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
27
Qza
129
130

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61

62

63

64

65
66

67

68

69
70

71

72

73

74
75

76

77

78

6603
6955
6705
6765
6701
6800
7024
6822
6655
6726
6740
7031
6925
6865
6902
6745
6911
6792
6820
6691
6780
6733
7027
6887
6648
6695
6856
6847
6727
6784
6933
6623
6841
6893
6675
6866
6901
6884
6897
6645
6934
6972
6806

6686
6606
6744
6926
6712
6990
6817
6981
6641
6802
6937
6935
7020
6900
6785
6883
6948
6909
6729
6738
6786
6662
6922
6793
6875
6703
6997
7016
6818

vaioun macycaic
Alex Anderson
Matt Lampa

Rudra Patel

Tyler Naegele
Yordan Neykov
Marcos McNamara
Omar Nolasco
Andrew Katsogianos
Justin Adrowski
Luis Murillo
Bernard Waters
John Ramirez
Marek Potuznik
Ethan Leigh
Aaron Ginsburg
Froylan Alonso
Tyler Malik
Colin Berg

Luke Holtmeier
Luke Henderson
Connor Stonequist
Roderick Sacdalan
Samir Patel
Jacob Tallian
Kevin Vetticad
Sean Ju

Niko Huyser
Russell Campbell
Manuel Murillo
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131 6838 Nick Walter 9 Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
132 6788 Sam Wehling 9 Hersey
133 6943 Charlie Coon 10 Rolling Meadows
134 6728 Miguel Murillo 9 Elk Grove
35 79 6994 Alex Schimdt 10 Schaumburg
‘{l 6 6973 Anthony Vercillo 10 Rolling Meadows
-=37 6771 Jack Palazzolo 9 Hersey
138 6892 Zablocki Anthony 10 Palatine (Fremd)
139 6794 Martin Eidenberg 10 Hoffman Estates
140 6801 Ricardo Montoya 9 Hoffman Estates
141 80 6658 Dominik Berrios 9 Buffalo Grove
142 81 6993 sabastian Rivera-Agredo 10 Schaumburg
143 6947 Declan Fruzyna 10 Rolling Meadows
144 7009 Patrick Giordano 10 Wheeling
145 7037 Pratyu Tata 9 Wheeling
146 7033 Gave Sevilla 10 Wheeling
147 6849 Jon Coroneos 9 Palatine
148 6854 Joseph Harris 9 Palatine
149 6814 Diego Brenis 9 Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
150 6803 Gerardo Ruiz-Ceron 10 Hoffman Estates
151 6639 Zain Raza 10 Barrington
152 7003 Ramses Bucio 10 Wheeling
153 6895 David Conway 10 Palatine (Fremd)
154 82 6660 Alex Bustos 10 Buffalo Grove
155 6735 Hayden Selig 9 Elk Grove
156 83 6979 Garrett Croke 10 Schaumburg
157 6710 Julian Segura 9 Conant
158 6807 Aditya Shaha 9 Hoffman Estates
159 6870 Aiden Morgan 9 Palatine
160 6899 Alexander? Dinev 9 Palatine (Fremd)
161 6969 Mick Schieler 9 Rolling Meadows
162 6945 Hao Duong 10 Rolling Meadows
163 6804 Joseph Ruiz-Romero 9 Hoffman Estates
164 6638 Timothy Price 10 Barrington
165 84 6664 Tom Karingada 10 Buffalo Grove
166 6954 Kyle King 10 Rolling Meadows
67 6821 Matt Johnson 9 Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
in 8 6743 Martin Zamarron 9 Elk Grove
269 6730 Alan Perez 9 Elk Grove
170 6953 Aidan Kast 9 Rolling Meadows
171 6963 Ben Olberg 9 Rolling Meadows
172 6991 Brian Prince 9 Schaumburg
173 6709 Yash Rane 9 Conant
174 6717 Lj Blankenship 9 Elk Grove
175 6609 Ryan Burns 10 Barrington
176 6882 Frank Singer 9 Palatine
177 6684 Jackson Caldwell 9 Conant
178 6636 Ohm Patel 10 Barrington
179 6683 Ethan Burklund 9 Conant
180 7045 Gabriel Villanueva 9 Wheeling
181 6982 Ewin George 9 Schaumburg
182 6716 Flynn Behnke 10 Elk Grove
183 6677 Alvaro Torres 10 Buffalo Grove
184 6903 Preetham Gopu 10 Palatine (Fremd)
185 7008 Carlos Garcia 10 Wheeling
186 6938 Yucheng? Zhang 10 Palatine (Fremd)
187 6669 Josue Melgoza Buffalo Grove
188 6942 Aleksa Conic 10 Rolling Meadows
189 6680 Zach Wojtowicz 9 Buffalo Grove
MSL Cross Country Championships
Palatine, IL
10/19/2019
FROSH SOPH BOYS TEAM RESULTS
1. 31 Barrington
Q 1 6616 Ryan Fryer 10 15:58
2 2 6610 Zack Daniel 10 16:02
3 4 A608 Matidal Ronlos 10 16:0A

https://results.raceroster.com/results/unstructured/cjwemSy2d7tsxcc9?id=unstructured_1402&raw=true

10/20/19, 11:23 AM

Page 3 of 6



MSL Cross Counltry Championships - Raw Results
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4 11 6653 Quinn Zona 10 16:40
5 13 6643 Ethan Sirois 10 16:49
6 ( 15) 6637 Bryan Piscitello 10 16:55
7 ( 17) 6633 Jacob Norris 10 16:56
==
& 41 Palatine (16:32
1 3 6863 Mason Krieg 9 16:03
2 7 6874 Thomas O'Sullivan 10 16:29
3 8 6873 Rohan Namboothiri 9 16:37
4 9 6852 Oowen Elliot 9 16:37
5 14 6871 Tyler Murphy 10 16:54
6 ( 18) 6861 Christian Keller 9 16:57
7 ( 19) 6843 Angel Adaya 10 16:58
3. 63 Hersey (16:46
1 5 6777 Sean Safford 10 16:23
2 10 6746 Luke Altmeyer 10 16:39
3 12 6769 Connor Oiler 10 16:49
4 16 6757 Johnny Lifka 10 16:55
5 20 6753 Harrison Gillespie 10 17:04
6 ( 24) 6766 Aidan Nishimura 9 17:18
7 ( 25) 6773 Michael Renner 10 17:20
4. 145 Mt. Prospect (Prospect) (17:30
1 6 6823 Sean Kura 10 16:23
2 23 6815 Jobin Chiramel 10 17:12
3 28 6832 Kosta Skoufos 10 17:28
4 38 6827 Jack Murphy 9 17:59
5 50 6822 Andrew Katsogianos 9 18:27
6 ( 57) 6820 Luke Holtmeier 9 18:45
7 ( 63) 6841 Luke Wittenborn 9 19:03
5. 149 Palatine (Fremd) (17:34
6 21 6908 steven veremis 9 17:09
2 29 6920 Naitik Patel 10 17:35
3 32 6917 Kaleb Odachowski 10 17:39
4 33 6919 Robert Panzino 9 17:39
5 34 6906 Matthew Jones 9 17:44
6 ( 41) 6898 David Decker 10 17:59
7 ( 55) 6925 Marek Potuznik 10 18:33
MSL Cross Country Championships
Palatine, IL
10/19/2019
FROSH SOPH BOYS TEAM RESULTS
6. 172 Rolling Meadows (17:47
1 22 6958 Cole Martin 10 17:10
2 30 6975 Tyler Wengronowitz 9 17:37
3 37 6965 Elijah Perry 10 17:58
4 39 6960 Philip Martire 9 17:59
5 44 6956 Jake Maddalone 9 18:09
6 ( 45) 6955 Matt Lampa 10 18:16
7 ( 65) 6972 Chris Vann 10 19:17
7. 203 Wheeling (18:01
1 26 7010 Miguel Granados 10 17:26
_2 31 7032 Dan Reynoso 9 17:38
Q 43 7025 Chris Ordon 9 18:05
49 7024 Omar Nolasco 9 18:25
5 54 7031 John Ramirez 9 18:30

htips://results.raceroster.com/results/unstructured/cjiwem9y2d 7tsxcc9?id=unstructured_1402&raw=true
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6 ( 60) 7027 Samir Patel 9 18:49
7 ( 73) 7020 Tim Micula 10 19:40
8. 247 Conant (18:24
6697 Vijay Krishnamoorthi 9 17:45
6705 Rudra Patel 9 18:17
6701 Yordan Neykov 10 18:22
6691 Luke Henderson 10 18:46
6695 Sean Ju 9 18:50
6686 Peter Floyd 10 19:20
6712 Dylan Steklac 10 19:23
9. 252 Hoffman Estates (18:28
1 40 6799 Jeffery Lindquist 10 17:59
2 42 6811 Josue Valencia 10 18:00
3 48 6800 Marcos McNamara 10 18:23
4 56 6792 Colin Berg 10 18:40
5 66 6806 Gavin Scannell 9 19:18
6 ( 72) 6802 Ryan Psomas 9 19:26
7 ( 77) 6793 Jay Ryan Cuartero 9 19:57
10. 294 Elk Grove (18:48
1 52 6726 Luis Murillo 10 18:28
2 53 6740 Bernard Waters 10 18:29
3 59 6733 Roderick Sacdalan 10 18:49
4 62 6727 Manuel Murillo 10 18:54
5 68 6744 Armando Zavala 10 19:20
6 ( 74) 6729 David Pelrine 9 19:48
7 ( 75) 6738 Kouosuke Tsuchiya 9 19:50
MSL Cross Country Championships
Palatine, IL
. 10/19/2019
FROSH SOPH BOYS TEAM RESULTS
11. 298 Buffalo Grove (19:11
1 27 6665 Charlie Kummerow 9 17:27
2 51 6655 Justin Adrowski 9 18:27
3 64 6675 James Sauer 9 19:05
4 76 6662 Owen Green 9 19:54
5 80 6658 Dominik Berrios 9 21:00
6 ( 82) 6660 Alex Bustos 10 21:34
7 ( 84) 6664 Tom Karingada 10 22:16
12. 334 Schaumburg (19:28
1 36 6983 Christian Heywood 9 17:57
2 70 6990 Vasu Patel 10 19:24
3 71 6981 Joe Delulio 10 19:25
4 78 6997 Owen Whelan 9 20:06
5 79 6994 Alex Schimdt 10 20:28
6 ( 81) 6993 sabastian Rivera-Agredo 10 21:03
7 ( 83) 6979 Garrett Croke 10 21:47

https://results.raceroster.com/results/unstructured/cjwem9y2d7tsxcc9?id=unstructured_1402&raw=true
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MSL Cross Country Championships

Palatine,

IL

10/19/2019

JV BOYS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place TmPl1 No. Name Yr School Time
1 1 6750 Tim Choma 12 Hersey 16:07
2 2 6781 Sam Stubbs 12 Hersey 16:09
3 3 6749 Nick Caraba 12 Hersey 16:09
4 4 6763 Nick Methner 12 Hersey 16:21
5 5 6748 Quinn Born 11 Hersey 16:23
6 6 6601 Grant Ackard 11 Barrington 16:25
7 7 6651 Jake Ziebarth 11 Barrington 16:29
8 8 6619 Blake Garrels 11 Barrington 16:36
9 9 6783 Patryk Szczepaniak 12 Hersey 16:37

10 10 6644 Logan Skidmore 11 Barrington 16:47
11 11 7001 Isidro Bahena 11 Wheeling 16:54
12 12 6646 Anthony Torres 11 Barrington 17:01
13 13 6631 Kris Marino 11 Barrington 17:03
14 14 6747 Thomas Bleasdale 12 Hersey 17:04
15 15 6813 J.T. Bautista 11 Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 17:06
16 16 6840 Asher Warmanen 11 Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 17:09
17 6772 Nick Paraskevas 11 Hersey 17:11
18 17 6862 Ben Koruna 12 Palatine 17:11
19 18 6853 Andre Garcia 12 Palatine 17:11
20 19 6855 Connor Hjelm 11 Palatine 17:14
21 6761 Anuj Mehta 11 Hersey 17:15
22 6756 Matt Kim 12 Hersey 17:18
3 20 6867 Darwin Maco 11 Palatine 17:20
4 21 6626 Abraham Holtermann 12 Barrington 17:23
25 22 6891 Michael Woodward 11 Palatine 17:24
26 6678 Ricardo Torres 11 Buffalo Grove 17:31
27 6614 Aiden Dunleavy 12 Barrington 17:34
28 6760 Aansh Mehta 11 Hersey 17:35
29 23 6833 Kevin Slawacki 11 Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 17:36
30 24 6831 Antanas Rishko 11 Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 17:46
31 25 7023 Alan Nance 12 Wheeling 17:48
32 6628 Nick Lenz 12 Barrington 17:53
33 26 7012 Eric Hernandez 11 Wheeling 17:58
34 27 6850 Nakul Desai 12 Palatine 18:00
35 6805 Mohammed Saleem 11 Hoffman Estates 18:05
36 28 6912 Jack Malone 11 Palatine (Fremd) 18:06
37 29 7006 Kristian Curtis 12 Wheeling 18:08
38 30 6698 Evan Lee 11 Conant 18:08
39 31 7022 Peter Montegrande 11 Wheeling 18:12
40 6634 Blake Palm 11 Barrington 18:18
41 32 6828 Dominic O'Connell 12 Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 18:20
42 33 6877 Kyle Rady 11 Palatine 18:20
43 6810 Emmanuel Valencia 12 Hoffman Estates 18:20
44 34 6914 Usaid Mazhar 12 palatine (Fremd) 18:22
45 35 6928 Caleb Reed 11 Palatine (Fremd) 18:26
46 6755 Remy Jankusky 11 Hersey 18:27
47 6629 Jack Littel 12 Barrington 18:27
48 36 6949 Matthew Helminski 12 Rolling Meadows 18:31
49 37 7021 Erick Miranda 11 Wheeling 18:31
50 38 7007 Mitch Fister 12 wWheeling 18:32
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MSL Cross Country Championships - Raw Results

Place TmPl No. Name Yr School Time
51 6845 Alex Bozhkov 11 Palatine 18:33
(@ 39 6706 Soham Patel 11 Conant 18:33
- 7029 Ethan Polak 12 Wheeling 18:34
54 6666 Otae Kwon 11 Buffalo Grove 18:36
55 7041 Arturo Valladares 11 Wheeling 18:41
56 40 6715 Thomas Yoo 11 Conant 18:43
57 6622 Grant Ham 12 Barrington 18:45
58 7005 Santiago Cueves 12 Wheeling 18:52
59 7011 Jorge Gutierrez 11 Wheeling 18:53
60 41 6836 Kevin Stokes 11 Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 19:08
61 42 6932 Suyash Tewari 11 Palatine (Fremd) 19:13
62 6605 Tommy Benedetto 11 Barrington 19:15
63 43 6950 Nathan Helminski 12 Rolling Meadows 19:19
64 6632 Edward Menso 11 Barrington 19:21
65 44 6987 Antonio Mestas 12 Schaumburg 19:22
66 45 6968 Devin Santinello 11 Rolling Meadows 19:23
67 7043 mason hoffman 12 Wheeling 19:26
68 46 6941 Ssergio Castro 12 Rolling Meadows 19:31
69 6751 Thano Douvikas 12 Hersey 19:31
70 7018 Angel Macias 11 Wheeling 19:36
71 7039 Bilal Tharwani 12 Wheeling 19:38
72 47 6830 Alex Rau 12 Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 19:38
73 6752 Jason Duray 12 Hersey 19:41
74 48 6707 Charles Plettau 12 Conant 19:49
75 7014 Armando Herrera 12 Wheeling 19:52
76 49 6946 Minh Duong 11 Rolling Meadows 19:54
77 50 6984 Jacob Hunter 12 Schaumburg 19:57
78 51 6988 Emanual Mota 12 Schaumburg 20:02
79 52 6951 Ian Jesionek 11 Rolling Meadows 20:10
80 53 6896 Matthew Conway 12 Palatine (Fremd) 20:12
81 54 6996 Matt Trybus 10 Schaumburg 20:14
82 55 6682 Nate Alfajora 11 Conant 20:27
83 6642 Jeremy Short 12 Barrington 20:29
4 56 6929 Hasegawa Ryo 11 Palatine (Fremd) 20:43
@ 7013 John Hernandez 12 Wheeling 20:57
86 57 6931 Jonas Smith 11 Palatine (Fremd) 21:16
87 58 6992 Joseph Reyes 11 Schaumburg 21:18
88 7042 Alex Vazquez 11 Wheeling 21:41
89 59 6964 Lalo Padilla 12 Rolling Meadows 21:41
920 6661 Kyle Green 11 Buffalo Grove 21:48
91 6673 Christian Ortiz 11 Buffalo Grove 21:54
92 60 6989 Dylan Ocampo 11 Schaumburg 22:00
93 6918 Eric Osborn 11 Palatine (Fremd) 22:02
94 7044 Fred Villanueva 11 Wheeling 22:10
95 6774 Brian Robles 11 Hersey 22:12
96 6905 Thomas Han 12 Palatine (Fremd) 22:15
97 6602 Steven Alton 12 Barrington 22:55
98 6999 Melvin Alarcon 11 Wheeling 23:00
99 6921 Saahil Patel 11 Palatine (Fremd) 24:44
MSL Cross Country Championships
Palatine, IL
10/19/2019
JV BOYS TEAM RESULTS
1. 15 Hersey (16:14 81:09 0:16)

1 1 6750 Tim Choma 12 16:07

2 2 6781 Sam Stubbs 12 16:09

3 3 6749 Nick Caraba 12 16:09

4 4 6763 Nick Methner 12 16:21

5 5 6748 Quinn Born 11 16:23

( 9) 6783 Patryk Szczepaniak 12 16:37

@ ( 14) 6747 Thomas Bleasdale 12 17:04

2. 43 Barrington (16:40 83:18 0:36)
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MSL Cross Country Championships - Raw Resulls 10/20/18, 11247 AM _
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1 6 6601 Grant Ackard 11 16:25
2 7 6651 Jake Ziebarth 11 16:29
3 8 6619 Blake Garrels 11 16:36
10 6644 Logan Skidmore 11 16:47
C‘ 12 6646 Anthony Torres 11 17:01
b ( 13) 6631 Kris Marino 11 17:03
7 ( 21) 6626 Abraham Holtermann 12 17:23
3. 96 Palatine (17:16 86:20 0:13)
1 17 6862 Ben Koruna 12 17:11
2 18 6853 Andre Garcia 12 17:11
3 19 6855 Connor Hjelm 11 17:14
4 20 6867 Darwin Maco 11 17:20
5 22 6891 Michael Woodward 11 17:24
6 ( 27) 6850 Hakul Desai 12 18:00
7 ( 33) 6877 Kyle Rady 11 18:20
4. 110 Mt. Prospect (Prospect) (17:36 87:57 1:14)
1 15 6813 J.T. Bautista 11 17:06
2 16 6840 Asher Warmanen 11 17:09
3 23 6833 Kevin Slawacki 11 17:36
4 24 6831 Antanas Rishko 11 17:46
5 32 6828 Dominic O'Connell 12 18:20
6 ( 41) 6836 Kevin Stokes 11 19:08
7 ( 47) 6830 Alex Rau 12 19:38

5. 122 Wheeling (17:48 89:00 1:18)

1 11 7001 Isidro Bahena 11 16:54
2 25 7023 Alan Hance 12 17:48
3 26 7012 Eric Hernandez 11 17:58
4 29 7006 Kristian Curtis 12 18:08
5 31 7022 Peter Montegrande 11 18:12

( 37) 7021 Erick Miranda 11 18:31

‘ ( 38) 7007 Mitch Fister 12 18:32

MSL Cross Country Championships
Palatine, IL
10/19/2019

JV BOYS TEAM RESULTS

6. 192 Palatine (Fremd) (18:52 94:19 2:06)
1 28 6912 Jack Malone 11 18:06
2 34 6914 Usaid Mazhar 12 18:22
3 35 6928 Caleb Reed 11 18:26
4 42 6932 Suyash Tewari 11 19:13
5 53 6896 Matthew Conway 12 20:12
6 ( 56) 6929 Hasegawa Ryo 11 20:43
7 ( 57) 6931 Jonas Smith 11 21:16

7. 212 Conant (19:08 95:40 2:19)
1 30 6698 Evan Lee 11 18:08
2 39 6706 Soham Patel 11 18:33
3 40 6715 Thomas Yoo 11 18:43
4 48 6707 Charles Plettau 12 19:49
5 55 6682 Nate Alfajora 11 20:27

8. 219 Rolling Meadows (19:20 96:38 1:23)
. 36 6949 Matthew Helminski 12 18:31
43 6950 Nathan Helminski 12 19:19
3 45 6968 Devin Santinello 11 19:23
4 46 6941 Seraio Castro 12 19:31

https://results.raceroster.com/results/unstructured/cjwem8y2d 71sxcc9?id=unstructured_1406 &raw=1rue
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MSL Cross Country Championships - Raw Results
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5 49 6946 Minh Duong 11 19:54

6 ( 52) 6951 Ian Jesionek 11 20:10

7 ( 59) 6964 Lalo Padilla 12 21:41
Schaumburg
6987 Antonio Mestas 12 19:22
6984 Jacob Hunter 12 19:57
6988 Emanual Mota 12 20:02
6996 Matt Trybus 10 20:14
6992 Joseph Reyes 11 21:18
6989 11 22:00

Dylan Ocampo
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